
XXVII RALLY RN 1500
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2025
PROLOGO: Araxa/MG - (10.41km)

14/05/2025 - 17:46:54
Resultados Extra-Oficiais
Categoria: Ultimate Pro  

 

POS NUM

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 2.04

PARC2
km 4.08

PARC3
km 6.11

PARC4
km 8.15 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 384

ALBERTO CUNHA
CELSO WATASHI
Mitsubishi Triton RS
Faster Rally Team

16:00:00 16:07:19.900 00:01:42
(1)

00:03:19
(1)

00:04:45
(1)

00:06:00
(1) 00:07:19.90

* * *

* * *

00:07:19.90
85.19


